No. C114160

Due no later than Mar 31, 2017

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

WASSMUTH CENTER FOR HUMAN RIGHTS, HOME OF THE
ANNE FRANK MEMORIAL, INC

DAN PRINZING

777 S 8THST

BOISE ID 83702

DAN PRINZING
777 S 8THST

BOISE ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR LAURA J. WYLDE 2115N. 17THST

DIRECTOR JOY PITKIN 101 S. CAPITOL BLVD SUITE 1400
TREASURER ANGELA K. ALBERS 5587 S. IMPATIENS PLACE
PRESIDENT SARAH WOODLEY 460 W. SANDSTONE

DIRECTOR JONATHON FISHMAN 1915 W. STATE ST. #117
DIRECTOR TOM JANS 3915 W. DEERPATH DR
DIRECTOR CHAD CARLSON 1802 N 14TH ST

DIRECTOR TENA JACOBSON 1910 N26THST

SECRETARY MARY R GRANT 2813 N. 28TH ST

VICE PRESIDENT SANDRA BERENTER 2940 N. EL RANCHO PL
DIRECTOR SHELLI SONNENBERG 333 N. MARK STALL PLACE
DIRECTOR ALICIA HEDGES 1553 N. MILWAUKEE #251
DIRECTOR SHENNA A SMITH 1080 N CRYSTAL COVE AVENUE
DIRECTOR JOE DELTASO 1225 WARM SPRINGS
DIRECTOR DONALD C MURRAY 3844 W DEERPATH DR
DIRECTOR KATRINA MCDANIEL 595 BALMORAL RD

City
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
MERIDIAN
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83702
83702
83716
83702
83702
83714
83702
83702
83702
83704
83704
83704
83642
83702
83714
83702

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 114160

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Debbie Sager
Name (type or print): Debbie Sager

Date: 01/24/2017

Title: Office Manager

Processed 01/24/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




